
Certified Product Listing
For:
Drinking Water System Components – Health Effects

Company:
Noren Thermal Solutions
205 S Edmond St
Taylor, Texas  76574, United States

Plant Location:
Taylor, Texas, United States

Standards:
NSF/ANSI/CAN 61 - 2022
NSF/ANSI 372 - 2022

Certificate:
Issued Date:  11/09/2021

Material/Product:
Heat Exchangers  

Contact Temperature:
60 ± 2℃

Models:
CC20614X
CC2062
CC30614X
CC3062
CC32614X
CC3262
CC63614X
CC6362
CC9000
CC9002
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